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Week 1
     

Mon., Sep 6 2010  12:06 a Ladies From Hell Released Dante Rosario CAR TE Owner

Mon., Sep 6 2010  12:06 a Ladies From Hell Acquired Alge Crumpler NWE TE Owner

Wed., Sep 8 2010  9:38 a Reds Released Joe McKnight NYJ RB Owner

Wed., Sep 8 2010  9:38 a Reds Acquired Buffalo Bills BUF Def/ST Owner

Wed., Sep 8 2010  9:38 a Reds Released Montario Hardesty CLE RB Owner

Wed., Sep 8 2010  9:38 a Reds Acquired Tashard Choice DAL RB Owner

     
Week 2
     

Tue., Sep 14 2010  9:17 a The McPoyles Released Kevin Smith DET RB Owner

Tue., Sep 14 2010  9:17 a The McPoyles Acquired Brandon Jackson GNB RB Owner

Tue., Sep 14 2010  9:20 a The McPoyles Released Golden Tate SEA WR Owner

Tue., Sep 14 2010  9:20 a The McPoyles Acquired Mark Clayton STL WR Owner

Wed., Sep 15 2010  10:39 a Ladies From Hell Released Jordy Nelson GNB WR Owner

Wed., Sep 15 2010  10:39 a Ladies From Hell Acquired Brandon Lloyd DEN WR Owner

Sun., Sep 19 2010  8:55 a Bisquit wheels Released Leonard Weaver PHI RB Owner

Sun., Sep 19 2010  8:55 a Bisquit wheels Acquired Dimitri Nance GNB RB Owner

     
Week 3
     

Fri., Sep 24 2010  8:34 p Bisquit wheels Released Anthony Gonzalez IND WR Owner

Fri., Sep 24 2010  8:35 p Bisquit wheels Acquired Mike Tolbert SDG RB Owner

Sat., Sep 25 2010  2:56 p Castrators Released Leon Washington SEA RB Owner

Sat., Sep 25 2010  2:56 p Castrators Acquired Fred Taylor NWE RB Owner

     
Week 4
     

Tue., Sep 28 2010  12:23 p Sporting Chubbies Released Jerious Norwood ATL RB Owner

Tue., Sep 28 2010  12:23 p Sporting Chubbies Acquired BenJarvus Green-Ellis NWE RB Owner

Wed., Sep 29 2010  4:37 p eat shit & bark at the MOON Released Mardy Gilyard STL WR Owner

Wed., Sep 29 2010  4:37 p eat shit & bark at the MOON Acquired Louis Murphy OAK WR Owner

Sun., Oct 3 2010  11:47 a Black Sunday Released Chris Chambers KAN WR Owner

Sun., Oct 3 2010  11:47 a Black Sunday Acquired Lance Moore NOR WR Owner

Sun., Oct 3 2010  12:32 p Reds Released Jonathan Dwyer PIT RB Owner

Sun., Oct 3 2010  12:32 p Reds Released Shane Andrus SFO K Owner

Sun., Oct 3 2010  12:33 p Reds Acquired John Kasay CAR K Owner

Sun., Oct 3 2010  12:33 p Reds Acquired Kenneth Darby STL RB Owner

     
Week 5
     

Tue., Oct 5 2010  11:13 a The McPoyles Released Michael Bush OAK RB Owner

Tue., Oct 5 2010  11:14 a The McPoyles Acquired Ryan Torain WAS RB Owner

Tue., Oct 5 2010  6:19 p Bisquit wheels Released Dimitri Nance GNB RB Owner

Tue., Oct 5 2010  6:19 p Bisquit wheels Acquired Michael Bush OAK RB Owner

Tue., Oct 5 2010  10:14 p Bisquit wheels Released Patrick Crayton SDG WR Owner

Tue., Oct 5 2010  10:14 p Bisquit wheels Acquired Brandon Tate NWE WR Owner

Wed., Oct 6 2010  11:55 p Black Sunday Released Larry Johnson WAS RB Owner

Wed., Oct 6 2010  11:55 p Black Sunday Acquired Danny Woodhead NWE RB Owner

Thu., Oct 7 2010  2:36 p Blind Cats Released Kareem Huggins TAM RB Owner

Thu., Oct 7 2010  2:36 p Blind Cats Acquired John Kuhn GNB RB Owner

Fri., Oct 8 2010  8:50 a Cabana Boys Released Kris Brown DAL K Owner

Fri., Oct 8 2010  8:50 a Cabana Boys Acquired Jason Hanson DET K Owner

Sat., Oct 9 2010  11:16 a The Flatchelators Released Jerricho Cotchery NYJ WR Owner

Sat., Oct 9 2010  11:16 a The Flatchelators Released Ryan Fitzpatrick BUF QB Owner

Sat., Oct 9 2010  11:16 a The Flatchelators Acquired Shaun Hill DET QB Owner

Sat., Oct 9 2010  11:16 a The Flatchelators Acquired Joshua Cribbs CLE WR Owner

Sun., Oct 10 2010  8:16 a Castrators Released Dennis Dixon PIT QB Owner

Sun., Oct 10 2010  8:16 a Castrators Acquired Ryan Fitzpatrick BUF QB Owner

     
Week 6
     

Tue., Oct 12 2010  9:06 a Cabana Boys Released Mike Bell CLE RB Owner

Tue., Oct 12 2010  9:16 a Cabana Boys Acquired Deion Branch NWE WR Owner

Tue., Oct 12 2010  4:52 p Castrators Released Steve Slaton HOU RB Owner
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Tue., Oct 12 2010  4:52 p Castrators Acquired Earnest Graham TAM RB Owner

Wed., Oct 13 2010  12:44 a Ladies From Hell Released Sidney Rice MIN WR Owner

Wed., Oct 13 2010  12:44 a Ladies From Hell Acquired Steve Johnson BUF WR Owner

Thu., Oct 14 2010  6:00 p Dave Ruf Acquired Jerricho Cotchery NYJ WR Owner

Thu., Oct 14 2010  6:00 p Dave Ruf Acquired Mike Hart IND RB Owner

Thu., Oct 14 2010  6:00 p Dave Ruf Released Brian Westbrook SFO RB Owner

Thu., Oct 14 2010  6:00 p Dave Ruf Released Darrius Heyward-Bey OAK WR Owner

Sat., Oct 16 2010  9:08 a Blind Cats Acquired Anthony Armstrong WAS WR Owner

Sat., Oct 16 2010  9:08 a Blind Cats Released Brian Robiskie CLE WR Owner

Sat., Oct 16 2010  11:20 a The Flatchelators Acquired Derrick Ward HOU RB Owner

Sat., Oct 16 2010  11:20 a The Flatchelators Released Donald Brown IND RB Owner

Sun., Oct 17 2010  12:40 p The McPoyles Acquired Tony Moeaki KAN TE Owner

Sun., Oct 17 2010  12:40 p The McPoyles Released Bo Scaife TEN TE Owner

     
Week 7
     

Wed., Oct 20 2010  8:55 a Cabana Boys Acquired Mike Williams SEA WR Owner

Wed., Oct 20 2010  8:55 a Cabana Boys Released Julian Edelman NWE WR Owner

Thu., Oct 21 2010  2:39 p Cabana Boys Acquired Chris Ivory NOR RB Owner

Thu., Oct 21 2010  2:39 p Cabana Boys Released Laurence Maroney DEN RB Owner

Thu., Oct 21 2010  3:23 p Cabana Boys Released Devery Henderson NOR WR Owner

Thu., Oct 21 2010  3:23 p Cabana Boys Acquired Patrick Crayton SDG WR Owner

Thu., Oct 21 2010  6:33 p HOSE A Released Brian Hoyer NWE QB Owner

Thu., Oct 21 2010  6:33 p HOSE A Acquired Max Hall ARI QB Owner

Fri., Oct 22 2010  12:07 p The McPoyles Released Mark Clayton STL WR Owner

Fri., Oct 22 2010  12:07 p The McPoyles Acquired Demaryius Thomas DEN WR Owner

     
Week 8
     

Tue., Oct 26 2010  7:22 p Bisquit wheels Released Jimmy Clausen CAR QB Owner

Tue., Oct 26 2010  7:23 p Bisquit wheels Acquired Jon Kitna DAL QB Owner

Thu., Oct 28 2010  7:06 p eat shit & bark at the MOON Released Devin Aromashodu CHI WR Owner

Thu., Oct 28 2010  7:06 p eat shit & bark at the MOON Acquired David Gettis CAR WR Owner

Sat., Oct 30 2010  11:25 p Warlords Released Sage Rosenfels NYG QB Owner

Sat., Oct 30 2010  11:25 p Warlords Acquired Troy Smith SFO QB Owner

Sun., Oct 31 2010  10:21 a The Flatchelators Released Jason Snelling ATL RB Owner

Sun., Oct 31 2010  10:21 a The Flatchelators Acquired LeGarrette Blount TAM RB Owner

Sun., Oct 31 2010  10:26 a The Flatchelators Released Joshua Cribbs CLE WR Owner

Sun., Oct 31 2010  10:27 a The Flatchelators Acquired Devery Henderson NOR WR Owner

Sun., Oct 31 2010  11:11 a Bisquit wheels Released Toby Gerhart MIN RB Owner

Sun., Oct 31 2010  11:11 a Bisquit wheels Acquired Donald Brown IND RB Owner

     
Week 9
     

Tue., Nov 2 2010  12:04 p The McPoyles Released Dallas Clark IND TE Owner

Tue., Nov 2 2010  12:04 p The McPoyles Acquired Jacob Tamme IND TE Owner

Wed., Nov 3 2010  11:24 a The Flatchelators Released Shaun Hill DET QB Owner

Wed., Nov 3 2010  11:24 a The Flatchelators Released Derrick Ward HOU RB Owner

Wed., Nov 3 2010  11:24 a The Flatchelators Acquired Marcel Reece OAK RB Owner

Wed., Nov 3 2010  11:24 a The Flatchelators Acquired Jimmy Clausen CAR QB Owner

Thu., Nov 4 2010  4:31 p eat shit & bark at the MOON Released Brady Quinn DEN QB Owner

Thu., Nov 4 2010  4:31 p eat shit & bark at the MOON Acquired Charlie Whitehurst SEA QB Owner

Sat., Nov 6 2010  8:43 p Warlords Released Jabar Gaffney DEN WR Owner

Sat., Nov 6 2010  8:43 p Warlords Acquired Darrius Heyward-Bey OAK WR Owner

     
Week 10
     

Wed., Nov 10 2010  2:10 p Cabana Boys Acquired Phil Dawson CLE K Owner

Wed., Nov 10 2010  2:10 p Cabana Boys Released Stephen Gostkowski NWE K Owner

Wed., Nov 10 2010  7:32 p The Flatchelators Acquired Shaun Hill DET QB Owner

Wed., Nov 10 2010  7:32 p The Flatchelators Released Jimmy Clausen CAR QB Owner

Thu., Nov 11 2010  1:55 p Black Sunday Acquired Chad Pennington MIA QB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 11 2010  1:55 p Black Sunday Released Trent Edwards JAC QB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 11 2010  2:24 p Warlords Acquired Jabar Gaffney DEN WR Owner

Thu., Nov 11 2010  2:24 p Warlords Released Darrius Heyward-Bey OAK WR Owner
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Thu., Nov 11 2010  6:08 p Cabana Boys Acquired Mike Goodson CAR RB Owner

Thu., Nov 11 2010  6:08 p Cabana Boys Released Chris Ivory NOR RB Owner

     
Week 11
     

Thu., Nov 18 2010  10:48 a Cabana Boys Released Correll Buckhalter DEN RB Owner

Thu., Nov 18 2010  10:48 a Cabana Boys Acquired Jason Snelling ATL RB Owner

Sun., Nov 21 2010  9:30 a Bisquit wheels Released Brandon Tate NWE WR Owner

Sun., Nov 21 2010  9:30 a Bisquit wheels Acquired Sidney Rice MIN WR Owner

     
Thu., Nov 18 2010  9:24 a eat shit & bark at the MOON Acquired Bisquit wheels Acquired Trade

Brandon Marshall, WR Jeremy Maclin, WR

     
Week 12
     

Tue., Nov 23 2010  9:46 a Castrators Released Fred Taylor NWE RB Owner

Tue., Nov 23 2010  9:46 a Castrators Acquired Keiland Williams WAS RB Owner

Thu., Nov 25 2010  11:08 a Cabana Boys Acquired Joel Dreessen HOU TE Owner

Thu., Nov 25 2010  11:08 a Cabana Boys Released Tony Scheffler DET TE Owner

Thu., Nov 25 2010  11:16 a Cabana Boys Acquired Derek Hagan NYG WR Owner

Thu., Nov 25 2010  11:16 a Cabana Boys Released Patrick Crayton SDG WR Owner

     
Week 13
     

Tue., Nov 30 2010  9:15 a Bisquit wheels Acquired Brian Westbrook SFO RB Owner

Tue., Nov 30 2010  9:15 a Bisquit wheels Released Michael Bush OAK RB Owner

Tue., Nov 30 2010  9:26 a Black Sunday Acquired Toby Gerhart MIN RB Owner

Tue., Nov 30 2010  9:26 a Black Sunday Released Josh Morgan SFO WR Owner

Sun., Dec 5 2010  12:19 p The McPoyles Released Ryan Torain WAS RB Owner

Sun., Dec 5 2010  12:19 p The McPoyles Acquired Chris Ivory NOR RB Owner

Sun., Dec 5 2010  12:21 p The McPoyles Released Early Doucet ARI WR Owner

Sun., Dec 5 2010  12:21 p The McPoyles Acquired Ben Obomanu SEA WR Owner

     
Week 14
     
     
Playoff Week 1
     

Tue., Dec 14 2010  1:33 p Black Sunday Acquired Drew Stanton DET QB Owner

Tue., Dec 14 2010  1:33 p Black Sunday Released Chad Pennington MIA QB Owner

Tue., Dec 14 2010  3:02 p Bisquit wheels Acquired Ryan Torain WAS RB Owner

Tue., Dec 14 2010  3:02 p Bisquit wheels Released Donald Brown IND RB Owner

Sat., Dec 18 2010  7:33 p The Flatchelators Acquired John Skelton ARI QB Owner

Sat., Dec 18 2010  7:33 p The Flatchelators Released Derek Anderson ARI QB Owner

Sun., Dec 19 2010  12:25 p The McPoyles Acquired Rashad Jennings JAC RB Owner

Sun., Dec 19 2010  12:25 p The McPoyles Released Chris Ivory NOR RB Owner

     
Playoff Week 2
     

Tue., Dec 21 2010  9:46 a Bisquit wheels Acquired Jimmy Graham NOR TE Owner

Tue., Dec 21 2010  9:46 a Bisquit wheels Released Jermichael Finley GNB TE Owner

     
Playoff Week 3
     

Sun., Jan 2 2011  12:47 p Bisquit wheels Acquired Chris Ivory NOR RB Owner

Sun., Jan 2 2011  12:47 p Bisquit wheels Released Mike Tolbert SDG RB Owner

Sun., Jan 2 2011  12:54 p Bisquit wheels Acquired Michael Bush OAK RB Owner

Sun., Jan 2 2011  12:54 p Bisquit wheels Released Brian Westbrook SFO RB Owner

     
Offseason
     
     


